INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS XALE Series 04/12/2018
Doc#1025-000244-000 RV0
Model number parameter list
1 Where C represents CCT variations.
Model1 Input Voltage
Input Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Input
Current
Weight
(lbs)
Ambient rating
XALE-C100-MV Series
100 – 277VAC
50/60 Hz
100W
>0.9
1.5A 19.5
-40° to +40°C
-40° to 104°F
XALE-C150-MV Series 150W 1.8A 19.5
XALE-C230-MV Series 230W 2.5A 23
XALE-C300-MV Series 300W 3.5A 29.5
XALE-C100-HV Series
277 – 480VAC
50/60 Hz
100W 0.55A 19.5
XALE-C150-HV Series 150W 0.88A 19.5
XALE-C230-HV Series 230W 1.4A 23
XALE-C300-HV Series 300W 1.8A 29.5
Warning:
To avoid electric shock:
 Be certain electrical power is OFF before and
during installation and maintenance.